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Highest percentile Citations Documents
Source title ™ CiteScore v 2017 2014-16 V' % Cited V' SNIP Y SRV Publisher \
Physical Review Special Topics - Physics N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2.266 0.458 American
Education Research Open Access Physical
Society
Physics Education 0.42 31% 176 419 26 1.028 0.261 Institute of
670/979 Physics
Education Publishing
Policy Futures in Education 0.33 25% 76 227 21 0.404 0.292 Symposium
726979 Journals
Education Ltd.,
Porta Linguarum 0.26 56% 30 117 21 0.391 0.23 Universidad
265/618 de Granada
Language and
Linguistics
Practical Assessment, Research and 3.86 98% 166 43 67 3.208 1.306 PAREOnline
Evaluation Open Access 20/979
Education
Preventing School Failure 0.68 47% 63 92 39 0.444 0.319 Taylor &
508/979 Francis
Education
PRIMUS 0.42 34% 86 205 25 0.369 0.46 Taylor &
213/327 Francis
General
Mathematics
Problems of Education in the 21st Century ~ N/A N/A N/A 0 N/A N/A N/A Scientia
Open Access Socialis
Proceedings of International Conference of ~ 0.15 11% 98 641 12 0.171 0.135
the Learning Sciences, ICLS 40/45

Computer Science
(miscellaneous)




Source title ™

Profesorado Open Access

Professional Development in Education

Professions and Professionalism
Open Access

Progress in Community Health
Partnerships: Research, Education, and
Action

Prospects

Psychology and Education

Psychology in the Schools

Psychology, Journal of the Higher School of

Economics

Psychology Learning and Teaching

Psychology, Society and Education
Open Access

Publicaciones de la Facultad de Educaciony

Humanidades del Campus de Melilla
Open Access

Pythagoras Open Access

Qualitative Report Open Access

CiteScore ¥

0.44

1.34

0.44

0.66

0.48

1.49

0.16

0.31

0.63

0.0

0.3

0.9

Highest percentile

%

33%
653/979
Education

75%
237/979
Education

33%
653/979
Education

58%

419/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

36%
617/979
Education

11%
865/979
Education

78%
210/979
Education

45%
413/771
Cultural Studies

23%
743/979
Education

57%

438/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

0%
281/283

Developmental and

Educational
Psychology

22%
753/979
Education

88%
85/771
Cultural Studies

Citations
2017 Vv

74

207

148

58

332

20

33

343

Documents
2014-16

167

155

18

224

120

53

223

44

64

52

19

27

380

% Cited V' SNIP

25

53

33

41

29

15

57

11

27

29

26

0.586

1.201

1.63

0.397

0.593

0.229

0.96

0.163

0.227

0.56

0.0

0.453

0.857

SRV

0.357

0.854

0.202

0.427

0.285

0.113

0.731

0.158

0.179

0.259

0.101

0.126

0.334

Publisher Vv

Editorial
Universidad
de Granada

Taylor &
Francis

Oslo and
Akershus
University
College of
Applied
Sciences

Johns
Hopkins
University
Press

Springer
Nature

Psychology
and
Education

Wiley-
Blackwell

National
Research
University
Higher
School of
Economics

SAGE

Association
for the
Advancement
of
Psychology
and
Education

Universidad
de Granada

Openjournals
Publishing
AOSIS (Pty)
Ltd

Nova
Southeastern
University



Source title ™

Quialitative Research Journal

Quiality Assurance in Education

Quiality in Higher Education

Quarterly Journal of Speech

Quest

Qwerty

Race Ethnicity and Education

RAE Revista de Administracao de Empresas
Open Access

Reading and Writing

Reading and Writing Quarterly

Reading Psychology

Reading Research Quarterly

ReCALL

Recherche et Formation

CiteScore ¥

0.46

0.85

1.29

N/A

0.49

2.24

0.96

0.63

2.69

2.66

Highest percentile

%

54%

97/213
General Social
Sciences

79%
202/979
Education

57%
414/979
Education

70%

184/618
Language and
Linguistics

74%
250/979
Education

N/A

97%
22/771
Cultural Studies

37%
612/979
Education

96%

24/671
Linguistics and
Language

82%

117/671
Linguistics and
Language

72%

184/671
Linguistics and
Language

94%
57/979
Education

97%

17/671
Linguistics and
Language

8%
892/979
Education

Citations
2017 Vv

33

123

56

36

137

N/A

220

74

518

67

66

218

173

Documents
2014-16

72

81

66

67

106

141

152

231

70

105

81

65

64

% Cited V' SNIP

31

56

53

33

46

N/A

59

30

73

44

34

73

72

12

0.493

1.699

1.088

0.79

1.005

N/A

1.479

0.412

1.67

0.809

0.509

2.624

2.046

0.265

SRV

0.265

0.545

0.585

0.439

0.605

N/A

1.382

0.16

1.372

0.52

0.364

1.672

2.813

0.113

Publisher Vv

Emerald

Emerald

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Progetti
editoriali
s.r.l.

Taylor &
Francis

Fundacao
Getulio
Vargas,

Escola de
Administracao
de

Empresas

de Sao

Paulo

Springer
Nature

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Wiley-
Blackwell

Cambridge
University
Press

Institut
National de
Recherche
Pedagogique



Source title ™

Recherche et Pratiques Pedagogiques en
Langues de Specialite - Cahiers de IAPLIUT

Recherches en Didactiques des Sciences et
des Technologies

RELC Journal

RELIEVE - Revista Electronica de
Investigacion y Evaluacion Educativa
Open Access

Religion and Education

Religionspadagogische Beitrage

Religious Education

Remedial and Special Education

Research Ethics

Research Evaluation

Research in Comparative and International

Education

Research in Dance Education

Research in Drama Education

Research in Education

CiteScore ¥

0.15

N/A

0.69

0.24

N/A

0.3

0.46

0.25

0.43

Highest percentile Citations
N2 2017\

41% 14 92
355/618

Language and

Linguistics

N/A NJA N/A

76% 55 76
146/618

Language and

Linguistics

48% 41 59
504/979
Education

75% 16 66
95/389
Religious Studies

N/A N/A N/A

81% 42 140
71/389
Religious Studies

91% 231 106
85/979
Education

71% 33 72
140/489
Philosophy

94% 293 105
53/979
Education

42% 58 101
563/979
Education

93% 34 62
27/397

Visual Arts and

Performing Arts

88% 45 182
76/658

Literature and

Literary Theory

32% 20 47
657/979
Education

Documents
2014-16

% Cited Vv

10

N/A

43

51

20

N/A

21

68

25

72

38

29

20

36

SNIP Y

0.346

0.0

0.935

0.638

0.353

0.0

0.798

1.336

0.48

1.766

0.343

0.971

0.616

0.473

SRV

0.121

0.101

0.479

0.509

0.149

0.102

0.271

1.043

0.249

1.267

0.291

0.232

0.243

0.197

Publisher Vv

Association
des
Professeurs
de Langues
des Instituts
Universitaires
de
Technologie
(APLIUT)

Institut
National de
Recherche
Pedagogique

SAGE

Universidad
de Valencia

Taylor &
Francis

Arbeitsgemeinschaf
Katholische
Religionspadagogik
und

Katechetik

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE

SAGE

Oxford
University
Press

Symposium
Journals
Ltd.,

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE



Source title ™

Research in Higher Education

Research in Learning Technology

Open Access

Research in Mathematics Education

Research in Post-Compulsory Education

Research in Science and Technological

Education

Research in the Teaching of English

Research Papers in Education

Research Studies in Music Education

Research Synthesis Methods

Resonance

Retos Open Access

Review of Education, Pedagogy, and
Cultural Studies

Review of Educational Research

Review of Higher Education

Review of Research in Education

CiteScore ¥

2.19

1.8

0.39

0.83

0.98

0.93

4.06

0.11

0.88

0.49

8.4

2.02

1.9

Highest percentile

%

91%
83/979
Education

86%
137/979
Education

31%
224/327
General
Mathematics

56%
428/979
Education

63%
351/979
Education

92%

53/671
Linguistics and
Language

80%
186/979
Education

92%
9/114
Music

98%
18/979
Education

7%
902/979
Education

59%
395/979
Education

76%
174771
Cultural Studies

99%
1/979
Education

89%
107/979
Education

87%
122/979
Education

Citations
2017 Vv

247

137

26

79

57

124

156

40

410

35

82

39

605

111

91

Documents
2014-16

113

76

67

95

58

72

98

43

101

307

93

80

72

55

48

% Cited V' SNIP

72

68

30

39

50

54

57

67

65

51

31

93

75

77

1.962

0.574

0.572

1.066

1.514

1.292

0.842

2.255

0.311

0.562

0.478

6.503

1.895

1.477

SRV

1.702

0.784

0.289

0.453

0.531

1.363

0.861

0.596

3.774

0.15

0.26

0.231

3.719

1.601

0.68

Publisher Vv

Springer
Nature

Association
for Learning
Technology

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

National
Council of
Teachers of
English

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE

Wiley-
Blackwell

Springer
Nature

Federacion
Espanola de
Docentes de
Educacion
Fisica

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE

Johns
Hopkins
University
Press

SAGE



Source title ™

Revista Brasileira de Educacao Open Access

Revista Brasileira de Educacao Especial
Open Access

Revista Brasileira de Ensino de Fisica
Open Access

Revista Brasileira de Orientacao Profissional

Revista Complutense de Educacion
Open Access

Revista Cubana de Educacion Medica
Superior

Revista de Educacion

Revista de Investigacion Educativa
Open Access

Revista de la Educacion Superior
Open Access

Revista de Psicodidactica

Revista Electronica de Investigacion
Educativa Open Access

Revista Espanola de Orientacion y
Psicopedagogia

CiteScore ¥

0.26

0.21

0.2

0.5

0.34

0.81

0.31

0.28

0.34

Highest percentile
N2

19%
788/979
Education

15%
826/979
Education

14%
832/979
Education

12%
858/979
Education

38%
603/979
Education

26%
720/979
Education

41%
574/979
Education

54%
438/979
Education

23%
743/979
Education

90%
91/979
Education

20%
775/979
Education

26%
720/979
Education

Citations
2017 Vv

39

29

48

11

74

80

56

75

26

123

32

26

Documents
2014-16

148

135

243

69

147

232

101

93

83

58

113

77

% Cited V' SNIP

21

18

14

12

36

26

36

47

23

76

21

25

0.611

0.386

0.539

0.208

0.641

0.543

0.892

1.091

0.704

1.544

0.53

0.361

SRV

0.244

0.197

0.202

0.116

0.322

0.237

0.361

0.466

0.262

0.818

0.187

0.3

Publisher Vv

Associacao
Nacional de
Pos-
graduacao e
Pesquisa
em
Educacao

Universidade
Metodista
de

Piracicaba

Sociedade
Brasileira de
Fisica

Universidade
de Sao
Paulo

Universidad
Complutense
de Madrid

Editorial
Ciencias
Medicas

Ministerio
de
Educacion y
Ciencia

Asociacion
Interuniversitaria
de

Investigacion

en

Pedagogia

Asociacion
Nacional de
Universidades
e
Instituciones
de

Educacion
Superior

A.C

Elsevier

Instituto de
Investigacion
y Desarrollo
Educativo

de la
Universidad
Autonoma
de Baja
California

Asociacion
Espanola de
Orientacion

y
Psicopedagogia



Source title ™

Revista Eureka Open Access

Revista Iberoamericana de Educacion
Superior

Revista Iberoamericana de Tecnologias del
Aprendizaje

Revista Latinoamericana de Investigacion en

Matematica Educativa

Revista Luna Azul

Revista Lusofona de Educacao Open Access

Revista Mexicana de Fisica

Revista Mexicana de Investigacion Educativa

Revue d'Anthropologie des Connaissances
Open Access

Revue Francaise de Pedagogie

RLA, Revista de linguistica teorica y aplicada

Roeper Review

Russian Education and Society

Scandinavian Journal of Educational
Research

CiteScore ¥

0.58

0.33

0.95

0.19

N/A

0.2

0.43

0.27

0.09

0.33

0.47

0.29

0.93

Highest percentile
N2

42%
557/979
Education

25%
726/979
Education

63%
99/270
General Engineering

14%
838/979
Education

N/A

14%
832/979
Education

32%
657/979
Education

20%
778/979
Education

25%

94/126
History and
Philosophy of
Science

5%

234/249

Arts and Humanities
(miscellaneous)

62%

231/618
Language and
Linguistics

36%
622/979
Education

33%

685/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

61%
374/979
Education

Citations
2017 Vv

75

20

102

13

N/A

24

95

42

16

16

43

44

119

Documents
2014-16

129

60

107

67

123

220

158

98

98

48

92

150

128

% Cited V' SNIP

35

20

44

12

N/A

16

25

20

15

23

0.662

0.81

0.727

0.528

N/A

0.637

0.431

0.56

0.394

0.245

1.387

0.692

0.996

0.875

SRV

0.485

0.232

0.255

0.171

N/A

0.191

0.203

0.291

0.202

0.126

0.192

0.316

0.118

0.524

Publisher Vv

Asociacion
de
Profesores
Amigos de
la Ciencia

Elsevier

IEEE

Latinoamericano
de

Matematica
Educativa

Universidad
de Caldas

University
of
Lusophone
Humanities
and
Technology

Siciedad
Mexicana
de Fisica

Consejo
Mexicano

de
Investigacion

Society of
Anthropology
of

Knowledge

Institut
National de
Recherche
Pedagogique

Facultad de
Educacion,
Humanidades
y Arte,
Universidad
de
Concepcion

N/A

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis



Source title ™

School Effectiveness and School
Improvement

School Leadership and Management

School Mental Health

School Psychology International

School Psychology Quarterly

School Psychology Review

Science and Education

Science Education

Science of Gymnastics Journal

Scientific data Open Access

Scientific Studies of Reading

Second Language Research

SelfCare

Sex Education

Simulation in Healthcare

Social Science Research

CiteScore ¥

2.07

1.7

1.07

1.06

2.94

0.65

6.08

3.37

1.25

N/A

1.98

2.05

Highest percentile
N2

90%
95/979
Education

48%
502/979
Education

83%
164/979
Education

67%
319/979
Education

94%
59/979
Education

83%
156/979
Education

66%
324/979
Education

96%

5/126

History and
Philosophy of
Science

46%
521/979
Education

99%
5/979
Education

97%
29/979
Education

88%

79/671
Linguistics and
Language

N/A

85%
141/979
Education

88%
113/979
Education

89%
100/979
Education

Citations
2017 Vv

207

66

146

142

323

148

210

411

44

1,533

307

96

N/A

273

357

755

Documents
2014-16

100

94

86

133

127

86

198

140

68

252

91

77

NJA

154

180

369

% Cited V' SNIP

59

41

72

58

75

66

45

82

47

81

79

51

N/A

71

66

74

1.967

0.431

0.866

0.867

1.568

0.895

1.121

2.355

0.787

2.291

2.32

1.657

0.18

1.183

1.134

1.226

SRV

1.491

0.402

0.898

0.459

1.28

0.874

0.519

2.24

0.28

3.026

2.396

0.827

0.146

0.697

0.833

1.134

Publisher Vv

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Springer
Nature

SAGE

APA

National
Association
of School
Psychologists

Springer
Nature

Wiley-
Blackwell

Faculty of
Sport,
University
of Ljubljana

Springer
Nature

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE

SansSerif
Publishing

Taylor &
Francis

Wolters
Kluwer
Health

Elsevier



Source title ™

Social Work Education

Social Work with Groups

Sociologija i Prostor Open Access

Sociology of Education

Sodobna Pedagogika

South African Computer Journal
Open Access

South African Journal for Research in Sport,
Physical Education and Recreation

South African Journal of Chemical

Engineering Open Access

South African Journal of Education
Open Access

Space and Culture, India Open Access

Specialusis Ugdymas Open Access

Spirale

Sport, Education and Society

CiteScore ¥

0.76

0.39

0.25

0.67

0.34

0.31

0.83

0.47

0.03

0.01

2.38

Highest percentile

51% 172
469/979
Education

29% 40
685/979
Education

33% 14
95/142
Urban Studies

97% 210
24/1028

Sociology and

Political Science

13% 10
845/979
Education

47% 6
516/979
Education

26% 45
720/979
Education

25% 4
8/10

Filtration and

Separation

56% 143
428/979
Education

75% 34
191/771
Cultural Studies

2% 1
277/283

Developmental and
Educational

Psychology

1% 3
280/283

Developmental and
Educational

Psychology

93% 495
68/979
Education

Citations
N2 2017 Vv

Documents
2014-16 v % Cited v
225 43
102 25
57 16
56 86
57 18
9 33
132 22
13 23
172 49
72 28
32 3
304 1
208 74

SNIP Y

0.756

0.625

0.481

3.337

0.151

1.005

0.299

0.092

1.057

0.809

0.0

0.006

1.463

SRV

0.519

0.302

0.145

3.203

0.226

0.264

0.164

0.116

0.416

0.308

0.101

0.123

1.128

Publisher Vv

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Institut za
Drustvena
Istrazivanja
u Zagrebu

SAGE

N/A

South

African
Institute of
Computer
Scientists

and
Information
Technologists

University
of
Stellenbosch

Elsevier

Bureau of
Scientific
Publications
of the
Foundation
for
Education,
Science and
Technology

ACCB
Publishing

Siauliai
University

Editions
Eres

Taylor &
Francis



Source title ™

Sport Management Education Journal

Statistics Education Research Journal
Open Access

Strategic Organization

Studia Paedagogica

Studies About Languages Open Access

Studies in Continuing Education

Studies in Educational Evaluation

Studies in Higher Education

Studies in Philosophy and Education

Studies in Science Education

Studies in Second Language Acquisition

Studies in Second Language Learning and
Teaching Open Access

Studying Teacher Education

Support for Learning

Survey Research Methods Open Access

CiteScore ¥

0.17

0.33

2.06

N/A

0.06

1.02

0.6

4.0

2.49

0.77

0.49

0.47

Highest percentile
N2

12%
851/979
Education

25%
726/979
Education

89%
98/979
Education

N/A

20%

529/671
Linguistics and
Language

65%
335/979
Education

80%
190/979
Education

91%
85/979
Education

77%
109/489
Philosophy

98%
19/979
Education

97%

18/618
Language and
Linguistics

78%

134/618
Language and
Linguistics

37%
612/979
Education

36%
622/979
Education

75%
240979
Education

Citations
2017 Vv

17

136

N/A

65

207

847

83

72

207

24

32

39

73

Documents
2014-16

12

51

66

16

64

132

388

139

18

83

31

65

83

55

% Cited V' SNIP

17

24

67

N/A

50

62

71

37

89

75

45

28

31

56

0.0

0.577

1.231

N/A

0.0

1.058

1.379

1.913

0.818

3.98

1.406

0.684

0.513

0.292

1.477

SRV

0.102

0.24

2.274

N/A

0.101

0.433

0.778

1.513

0.529

3.111

1.516

0.497

0.338

0.2

1.883

Publisher Vv

Human
Kinetics
Publishers
Inc.

International
Association
for

Statistical
Education
(IASE)

SAGE

Masaryk
University,
Faculty of
Arts

Kaunas
University
of
Technology

Taylor &
Francis

Elsevier

Taylor &
Francis

Springer
Nature

Taylor &
Francis

Cambridge
University
Press

Adam
Mickiewicz
University
Press

Taylor &
Francis

Wiley-
Blackwell

European
Survey
Research
Association



Source title ™

Sustainability

Symbolic Interaction

Synergies Europe Open Access

System

Taiwan Journal of TESOL

Talent Development and Excellence

Tamkang Journal of International Affairs

Teacher Development

Teacher Educator

Teachers and Teaching: Theory and Practice

Teachers College Record

Teaching and Learning in Medicine

Teaching and Teacher Education

CiteScore ¥

0.35

0.85

0.04

N/A

0.0

0.63

1.93

1.09

1.24

3.0

Highest percentile
N2

28%

428/605
Geography,
Planning and
Development

71%

62/213
General Social
Sciences

16%

508/618
Language and
Linguistics

92%

50/671
Linguistics and
Language

N/A

53%
452/979
Education

3%

315/340
Business and
International
Management

45%
528/979
Education

43%
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